
Vitamin B12 production in soybean
fermentation for tempeh

By Maria E. Kustyawati; Subeki; Murhadi; Samsul Rizal and Penipuji Astuti

WORD COUNT 4744 TIME SUBMITTED 02-SEP-2020 04:54PM

PAPER ID 62748067























19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Vitamin B12 production in soybean fermentation for tempeh
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.gov.uk
Internet

D.O. Otieno. "Endogenous ?-glucosidase and ?-
galactosidase activities from selected probiotic micro-
organisms and their role in isoflavone biotransformation in
soymilk", Journal of Applied Microbiology, 6/16/2007
Crossref

ttkde4.sci.u-szeged.hu
Internet

journals.sagepub.com
Internet

ifrj.upm.edu.my
Internet

"Statement of Removal", GM crops & food, 2014.
Crossref

N. S. El-Shenawy. "Preparation of different types of
miso with mixture of starters and their effects on
endogenous antioxidant of liver and kidney of mice : Different
types of miso and their effects", Journal of Animal Physiology and
Animal Nutrition, 02/2012
Crossref

Judith C.M. Wolkers – Rooijackers, Martha F. Endika,
Eddy J. Smid. "Enhancing vitamin B12 in lupin tempeh
by in situ fortification", LWT, 2018
Crossref

61 words — 2%

56 words — 1%

52 words — 1%

44 words — 1%

38 words — 1%

36 words — 1%

32 words — 1%

31 words — 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.R. Georgetti. "Enhanced <i>in vitro</i> and <i>in vivo</i>
antioxidant activity and mobilization of free phenolic
compounds of soybean flour fermented with different β-
glucosidase-producing fungi", Journal of Applied Microbiology,
02/2009
Crossref

Fatemeh Rafii. "The Role of Colonic Bacteria in the
Metabolism of the Natural Isoflavone Daidzin to Equol",
Metabolites, 2015
Crossref

local.news-star.com
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

ifst.pericles-prod.literatumonline.com
Internet

www.tempeh.info
Internet

wiredspace.wits.ac.za
Internet

www.aimspress.com
Internet

Oi-Ming Lai, Yee-Ying Lee, Eng-Tong Phuah,
Casimir C. Akoh. "Lipase/Esterase: Properties and
Industrial Applications", Elsevier BV, 2019
Crossref

Liu, Y.. "Microbial transformation of tectoridin from
Pueraria flos by Lactobacillus and bifidobacteria",
Food Chemistry, 20120301
Crossref

Fumio Watanabe. " Vitamin B Sources and

26 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

23 words — 1%

22 words — 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Bioavailability ", Experimental Biology and Medicine, 2016
Crossref

Ashwini Malla, Sathishkumar Ramalingam. "Health
Perspectives of an Isoflavonoid Genistein and its
Quantification in Economically Important Plants", Elsevier BV,
2018
Crossref

ccj.springeropen.com
Internet

medandlife.org
Internet

ir.cftri.com
Internet

archive.org
Internet

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

Feng, X.M.. "Rhizopus oligosporus and yeast co-
cultivation during barley tempeh fermentation-
Nutritional impact and real-time PCR quantification of fungal
growth dynamics", Food Microbiology, 200706
Crossref

Jiyeon Chun. "Conversion of Isoflavone Glucosides
to Aglycones in Soymilk by Fermentation with Lactic
Acid Bacteria", Journal of Food Science, 3/2007
Crossref

pubs.rsc.org
Internet

M. Sarrette, M.J.R. Nout, P. Gervais, F.M.
Rombouts. "Effect of water activity on production and
activity of Rhizopus oligosporus polysaccharidases", Applied
Microbiology and Biotechnology, 1992
Crossref

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Crossref

Christine Wulandari, Makoto Inoue. "The Importance
of Social Learning for the Development of
Community Based Forest Management in Indonesia: The Case of
Community Forestry in Lampung Province", Small-scale Forestry,
2018
Crossref

Maria Erna Kustyawati, Filli Pratama, Daniel Saputra,
Agus Wijaya. "Shelf life of tempeh processed with
sub-supercritical carbon dioxides", Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal
of Food Sciences, 2020
Crossref

library.wur.nl
Internet

mafiadoc.com
Internet

Afrouzossadat Hosseini Abari, Maziyar Tayebi.
"Bioconversion of Genistein to Orobol by Bacillus
subtilis Spore Displayed Tyrosinase and Monitoring the Anticancer
Effects of Orobol on MCF-7 Breast Cancer Cells", Biotechnology
and Bioprocess Engineering, 2019
Crossref

Ping Li, Qing Gu, Lanlan Yang, Yue Yu, Yuejiao
Wang. "Characterization of extracellular vitamin B12
producing Lactobacillus plantarum strains and assessment of the
probiotic potentials", Food Chemistry, 2017
Crossref

ir.lib.nchu.edu.tw
Internet

wrap.warwick.ac.uk
Internet

eprints.glos.ac.uk
Internet

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

%



39

40

41

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE
BIBLIOGRAPHY

ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Myriam Bustamante-Rangel, María Milagros
Delgado-Zamarreño, Lara Pérez-Martín, Encarnación
Rodríguez-Gonzalo et al. "Analysis of Isoflavones in Foods",
Comprehensive Reviews in Food Science and Food Safety, 2018
Crossref

Fumio Watanabe, Yukinori Yabuta, Yuri Tanioka,
Tomohiro Bito. " Biologically Active Vitamin B
Compounds in Foods for Preventing Deficiency among
Vegetarians and Elderly Subjects ", Journal of Agricultural and
Food Chemistry, 2013
Crossref

Nutrition & Food Science, Volume 38, Issue 6 (2008-
11-02)
Publications

7 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


	Vitamin B12 production in soybean fermentation for tempeh
	By Maria E. Kustyawati; Subeki; Murhadi; Samsul Rizal and Penipuji Astuti

	Vitamin B12 production in soybean fermentation for tempeh
	ORIGINALITY REPORT
	PRIMARY SOURCES


